
Region One School District 
2020-2021 Pay Dates Schedule 

 

Week 

# 

 

Pay Date 

12 

Month 

Teachers/ 

Certified 

10 Month 

Non-Certified 

 

Notes 

1 Friday, July 10 1    

2 Friday, July 24 2    

3 Friday, August 7 3    

4 Friday, August 21 4    

5 Friday, Sept. 4 5 1   

6 Friday, Sept. 18 6 2 1 10 month non-cert 

Health deduction doubled 

7 Friday, Oct. 2 7 3 2  

8 Friday, Oct. 16 8 4 3  

9 Friday, Oct. 30 9 5 4 Mandatory Deductions Only 

10 Friday, Nov. 13 10 6 5  

11 Friday Nov. 27 11 7 6  

 

12 Friday, Dec. 11 12 8 7  

13 Friday, Dec. 25 13 9 8  

14 Friday, Jan. 8 14 10 9  

15 Friday, Jan. 22 15 11 10  

16 Friday, Feb. 5 16 12 11  

17 Friday, Feb. 19 17 13 12  

18 Friday, March 5 18 14 13  

19 Friday, March 19 19 15 14  

20 Friday, April 2 20 16 15  

21 Friday, April 16 21 17 16  

22 Friday, April 30 22 18 17 Mandatory Deductions Only 

23 Friday, May 14 23 19 18  

24 Friday, May 28 24 20 19  

25 Friday, June 11 25 21 20 Balloon Payments  

26 Friday, June 25 26  21  

 


